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Fee Details of 11 th Class Admisslon

With reference to the letterno 1 l/ﬁ' 2-93/2010/831 dated 03.08.2011 of Joint
Secretary,Department of Human Resource Development, Government of Bihar and letter no
3694( R ) dated 05.08.2020 of Jai  Prakash University ,Chapra .the following fee structures

are determined for 11 th Class Admission in  various streams w.e.f. Session 2020-22:

Sr.No. Class with Stream Student Category. Payablc fee
1. 11 th Arts (Without Practical Subject) : General/EBC/BC - Rs. 825/
v SGST - Rs. 645/

2. 11th Arts (With Practical Subject) : General/EBC/BC - Rs. 1025/
SC/ST - Rs. 845/

3. 11th Commerce . General/EBC/BC - Rs. 825/
: SC/ST - ~ Rs. 645/

4. 11th Science . General/EBC/BC - Rs. 1105/
. SC/ST - Rs. 865/

If any direction related to admission fee etc is given by the competent authority,then
above Fee structure may be changed.If excess fee is deposited/collected, then the excess

amount will be paid to the candidate by NEFT transfer to his/her bank account only.
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